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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Glueing & Taping - Double sided tissue tape

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number KF02221
Description Double sided tissue tape - 25mm x 33m

Country of origin China

Customs code 3919108090
Eclass 23330303

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

25mm : Tape width
33m: Tape length
core size: 3" core
Extra: Acid Free
ROHS: ROHS compliant
Thickness: 90um



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents

Weight in KG

570600202221
Pack 6

6

0,896KG

570600302221
6 x Pack 6

36

5,62KG
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Length
Height
Width

Length
Height
Width

36,6 cm
2,5cm
24.4 cm

37,200000000000003
819 cm
25 cm

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing

CoMMENTS & NOTES

Q-Connect Double Sided Tape. Tough vinyl tape with double sided adhesive ideal for holding, joining
and mounting. Size - 25mm x 33m. Pack of 6 rolls.



