

# **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**

Glueing & Taping - Double sided tissue tape



### **GENERAL INFORMATION**

KF number	KF02221
Description	Double sided tissue tape - 25mm x 33m
Country of origin	China
Customs code	3919108090
Eclass	23330303

## **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

Tape width
Tape length
3" core
Acid Free
<b>ROHS</b> compliant
90µm

# Q-CONNECT<sup>®</sup>

#### **PACKAGING INFORMATION**

Barcode	570600202221	Length	36,6 cm
BOSS notation Packaging contents		Height Width	2,5 cm 24,4 cm
Weight in KG	0,896KG		
Barcode	570600302221	Length	37,20000000000003
BOSS notation	6 x Pack 6	Height	<b>የତ</b> ,9 cm
Packaging contents	36	Width	25 cm
Weight in KG	5,62KG		

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing

## **COMMENTS & NOTES**

Q-Connect Double Sided Tape. Tough vinyl tape with double sided adhesive ideal for holding, joining and mounting. Size - 25mm x 33m. Pack of 6 rolls.